
LOT 1 FOXBORO S/D.

833-164, 890-1962, 937-2239, WD 

ZERINGUE DEBORAH
264 SW FOXBORO PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-501
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0
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZERINGUE DEBORAH

ZERINGUE DEBORAH

1192/0170 3/31/2010 WD Q I 01 99,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAZARO RELOBA

DEBORAH ZERINGUE
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000043612 Roof Replacement 22,011 01/28/2022

16495 M H 125 01/12/2000

2011HX Base Yr

264 SW FOXBORO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,880 113.9000 107.07 201,292 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 105,999

UOP 320 25 80 4,711

2,120 1,880 110,711

BAS= W60 S30 E28 UOP=  S10 E32 N10 W32$ E32 N30$.

BAS

60

30

28 32

30

UOP10

32

10

32

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

10,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-2356.00 616.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


